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Where your bathroom story begins
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Pause a moment and think about what you’re looking for in the perfect 
bathroom: Beautiful clean lines. Effortlessly chic, contemporary 
styling. A stunning high quality finish. And unbelievably good value. 

Now you’re imagining your Essential Bathroom.

And with our extensive range, you’re bound to find the perfect 
products for your bathroom and your lifestyle.

Where your bathroom story begins

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE
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Our Comfort Height toilets feature pans that 
are 17" to 19" high, compared to the standard 
15" of a regular toilet. The higher pan height 
can be good for the knees and back and offer 
real advantages to the tall, elderly and people 
with mobility problems.

Look out for our Rimless toilets for easy 
cleaning and peace of mind that your toilet is 
as germ-free as possible.
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EC7003 Ivy 55cm 1TH Basin. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                          £90.00

EC7006 Ivy Full Pedestal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                             £58.80

EC7022 Ivy Close-Coupled Back-To-Wall Pan incl. Soft Close Seat. . . . . . .       £322.80

Four piece suite just . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  

Achieve your bathroom dream with the stunning Ivy collection. Ivy brings a modern 
design which is practical yet elegant. Whether it’s for a main bathroom, en-suite or 
cloakroom, Ivy’s wide range of options and sizes means there will be a stunning 
solution for all your needs.

For Towel 
Warmers 
see pages 
58-61

For 
Brassware
 see pages

40-41

Ivy

Get the look

£471.60

50cm Basin

Product	 Price	 Code 
50cm Basin 1TH   £82.80	 EC7002
W: 500 x H: 160 x D: 460mm
Half pedestal 	 £70.80	 EC7005
Full pedestal 	 £58.80	 EC7006

55cm Basin

Product	 Price	 Code 
55cm Basin 1TH   £90.00	 EC7003
W: 550 x H: 160 x D: 460mm
Half pedestal 	 £70.80	 EC7005
Full pedestal 	 £58.80	 EC7006

65cm Basin

Product	 Price	 Code 
65cm Basin 1TH   	 £114.00	 EC7004
W: 650 x H: 160 x D: 460mm
Half pedestal 	 £70.80	 EC7005
Full pedestal 	 £58.80	 EC7006
Extended height pedestal 	 £70.80	 EC7008

NEW

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7006.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7006.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7006.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7006.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7022.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7002.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7005.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7005.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7005.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7006.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7006.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7006.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7006.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7004.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7008.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7022.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7002.html
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Ivy Close-Coupled Pan and 55cm Basin with Full Pedestal

Back-To-Wall WC Pack

Product	 Price	 Code 
Back-to-wall pan incl.	 £228.00	EC7024
soft close seat - quick release		
W: 360 x H: 400 x D: 550mm

Wall Hung Pan Pack

Product	 Price	 Code 
Wall hung WC pan incl.	 £234.00	 EC7025
soft close seat - quick release		
W: 360 x H: 320 x D: 520mm

Close-Coupled WC Pack

Product	 Price	 Code 
CC WC Pan - fully back-to-wall	 £322.80	 EC7022
incl. cistern and soft close seat - quick release	
CC WC Pan - open back	 £322.80	 EC7023
incl. cistern and soft close seat - quick release	
W: 370 x H: 790 x D: 600mm
Pan Height: 400mm

Quick release
seat button

Quick release
seat button

Quick release
seat button

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7022.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7024.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7025.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7022.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7023.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7025.html
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Ivy NEW

36cm Slimline Basin

Product	 Price	 Code 
36cm Slimline Basin 1TH RH	 £70.80	 EC7009
W: 360 x H: 160 x D: 280mm
Trap not included

45cm Slimline Basin

Product	 Price	 Code 
45cm Slimline Basin 1TH RH	 £78.00	 EC7010
W: 450 x H: 160 x D: 220mm
Trap not included

45cm Corner Basin

Product	 Price	 Code 
45cm Corner Basin  1TH   	 £106.80	 EC7001
W: 450 x H: 160 x D: 400mm
Slim Pedestal 	 £54.00	 EC7007

Get the look
EC7002 Ivy 50cm 1TH Basin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             £82.80

EC7005 Ivy Half Pedestal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               £70.80

EC7025 Ivy Wall Hung Pan incl. Soft Close Seat. . . . . . . . . . .          £234.00

Wall Hung suite just. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            £387.60

The Ivy comfort height pans are slightly higher than a standard 
toilet making this a perfect choice for the tall or elderly. With a 
range of compact yet elegant cloakroom basins and the oval 
countertop basin Ivy really does have something to create the 
look you’ve been imagining. 

Features:
•  Range of size and styles

•  Wall Hung Pan available

•  Half Pedestal

•  Geberit fittings

•  Space saving

•  Easy clean Rimless pans

•  Quick release

For Towel 
Warmers 
see pages 
58-61

For 
Brassware 
see page 

40-41

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7002.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7005.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7025.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7009.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7010.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7001.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7007.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7002.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7025.html
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Comfort Height Close-Coupled Back-To-Wall Pack

Product	 Price	 Code 
CC WC pan fully back-to-wall	 £438.00	 EC7026
incl. cistern and soft close seat	
W: 370 x H: 850 x D:665mm	

Comfort Height Close-Coupled Back-To-Wall Pack

Product	 Price	 Code 
Back-to-wall pan	 £238.99	 EC7028
incl. soft close seat		
W: 360 x H: 450 x D: 550mm
Not compatible with furniture

Comfort Height Open Back Close-Coupled Pack

Product	 Price	 Code 
CC WC pan	 £438.00	 EC7027
incl. cistern and soft close seat	
W: 370 x H: 850 x D:665mm		

Ivy Wall Hung Pan and 50cm Basin with Half Pedestal
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Quick release
seat button
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Quick release
seat button
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Quick release
seat button

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7026.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7028.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7027.html
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Lily
Get the look
EC1001 	Lily 55cm 1TH Basin. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  . . . . . £71.30

EC1002 Lily Full Pedestal. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    . . . . .£50.50

EC1003 Lily Close-Coupled WC Pack . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         . . . . . £171.75

EC1004 Lily Soft-Close Seat. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                       £72.30

Four piece suite just . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         . . . . . . . . .

Bring shape and dimension to your bathroom with Lily. The clean, 
curvaceous design means that it’s the practical choice for families, 
especially with the range of options available. Being incredibly good value 
and quality, Lily can be a great bathroom partner for your home.

£365.85

55cm Basin & Pedestal Options

Product	 Price    Code 
55cm basin 1TH	 £71.30     EC1001 
W: 550 x H: 830 incl. full ped x D: 450mm
Full pedestal	 £50.50  EC1002
Half pedestal	 £50.40       EC1010
W: 180 x H: 320 x D: 305mm

45cm Basin & Full Pedestal

Product	 Price        Code 
45cm basin 	 £60.00  EC1007 
W: 450 x H: 800 incl. ped x D: 370mm
Small full pedestal       	 £50.40    EC1008
 

Features:
•  Close-coupled WC includes a 		
	 6/3 litre push button flush, 		
	 helping you to save water

•  Siamp fittings are 			 
	 pre-installed in cisterns 

•  Soft-close seat with quick 		
	 release means it’s easy to keep 	
	 your toilet seat spotlessly clean

For 
Brassware
see pages 

40-41

For Shower 
Baths see 

pages
44-45

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1001.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1001.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1002.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1002.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1004.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1001.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1001.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1002.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1002.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1010.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1007.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1008.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1004.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1003.html
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Back-To-Wall Pan

Product	 Price	 Code 
BTW pan	 £138.90	 EC1006
Soft close seat	 £72.30	 EC1004
W: 360 x H: 425 x D: 550mm 

55cm Basin & Pedestal Options

Product	 Price    Code 
55cm basin 1TH	 £71.30     EC1001 
W: 550 x H: 830 incl. full ped x D: 450mm
Full pedestal	 £50.50  EC1002
Half pedestal	 £50.40       EC1010
W: 180 x H: 320 x D: 305mm

CC Open Back WC Pack (No Seat)

Product	 Price	 Code 
CC WC pack	 £171.75	 EC1003
Soft close seat	 £72.30	 EC1004
W: 373 x H: 830 x D: 625mm
Pan height: 425mm

CC Fully Back-To-Wall WC Pack (No Seat)

Product	 Price	 Code 
CC fully BTW Pack	 £171.40	 EC1009
Soft close seat	 £72.30	 EC1004
W: 373 x H: 830 x D: 625mm
Pan height: 425mm

Lily WC Pack, Soft-Close Seat, 55cm 1 Tap Hole Basin and Pedestal

Quick release
seat button

Quick release
seat button

Quick release
seat button

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1001.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1002.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1004.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1004.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1004.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1001.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1002.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1010.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1006.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1004.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1004.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1004.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1009.html
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Lily
Get the look
EC1012 	Lily 45cm Slimline 1TH Basin Left Hand. . . . . . . . .        £64.30

EC1003 Lily Close-Coupled WC Pack . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                   £171.75

EC1004 Lily Soft-Close Seat. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           £72.30

Cloakroom suite just. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       £308.35

Our comfort height pans make Lily the perfect choice for the tall 
or elderly. Slightly higher than a normal toilet, Comfort height 
pans make sitting and standing far easier and safer.  

Features:
•  Range of sizes and styles

•  Close-coupled WC includes a 6/3 litre push button flush, helping you 
       to save   water

•  Siamp fittings are pre-installed in cisterns 

•  Soft-close seat included with Comfort Height WC Packs

For 
Brassware
see pages 
40-41

For Towel 
Warmers
see pages 
58-61

Semi-Recesssed Basin 

Product	 Price	 Code 
52cm semi basin 1TH	 £129.45	 EC1005
W: 520 x H: 147 x D: 425mm 

Corner Basin

Product	 Price	 Code 
Corner basin 	 £83.15	 EC1013
Trap not included
W: 440 x H: 195 x D: 360mm

45cm Slimline Basin

Product	 Price	 Code 
45cm slimline basin RH 	 £64.30	 EC1011
45cm slimline basin LH 	 £64.30	 EC1012
Trap not included
W: 450 x H: 180 x D: 215mm

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1004.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1004.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1012.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1012.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1005.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1013.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1011.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1012.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1012.html
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Comfort height Fully Back-To-Wall WC Pack 
including Soft-Close Seat

Product	 Price	  Code 
Concealed Back WC Pack	 £359.50	  EC1014
W: 360 x H: 815 x D: 625mm
Pan height: 455mm

Comfort height Open Back WC Pack including 
Soft-Close Seat

Product	 Price	 Code 
Open Back WC pack	 £359.50	 EC1015
W: 360 x H: 815 x D: 625mm
Pan height: 455mm

Comfort Height Pan Features:
•	 Ideal for the tall or elderly

•	Sits higher up to reduce pressure  
	 on the knees and other joints  

•	Rimless pans

Lily WC Pack, Soft-Close Seat and 45cm Slimline Basin 
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CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1014.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec1015.html
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Orchid

For Baths 
see pages 

42-51

For something a bit different, the stunning, square, statement design of 
Orchid makes it an eye-catching style for a main bathroom. With a choice 
of sizes, Orchid looks great in any space. 

Get the look
EC3001 Orchid 52cm 1TH Basin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  £65.00

EC3002 Orchid Full Pedestal. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                     £48.00

EC3003 Orchid Close-Coupled WC Pack incl. Seat. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 £260.10

Four piece suite just . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                £373.10

Features:
•  Range of sizes and styles

•  Close-coupled WC includes a 6/3 litre 
push button flush, helping you to save 
water

•  Geberit fittings are pre-installed in 
cisterns 

•  Soft-close seat included with WC Pack

For 
Accessories

see pages 
56-57

Basin and Full Pedestal

Product	 Price	 Code 
52cm basin 1TH	 £65.00	 EC3001 
Full pedestal	 £48.00	 EC3002
W: 520 x H: 860 incl. ped x D: 420mm

Orchid 40cm Basin

Product		  Price        Code 
40cm basin 1TH		  £68.34       EC3009
W: 400 x D: 350mm
Trap not included

NEW

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec3001.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec3001.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec3002.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec3002.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec3003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec3001.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec3001.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec3002.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec3002.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec3009.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec3003.html
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Close-Coupled WC Pack

Product	 Price	 Code 
CC WC pack incl. soft	 £260.10	 EC3003 
close seat
W: 365 x H: 765 x D: 620mm

Back-To-Wall Pan

Product	 Price	 Code 
Pan	 £135.10	 EC3006 
Soft close seat (Top fixings)	 £92.80	 EC3005
W: 337 x H: 400 x D: 560mm

52cm Semi-Recessed Basin

Product	 Price	 Code 
52cm Semi-recessed	 £131.45	 EC3004
basin 1TH 
W: 520 x H: 130 x D: 435mm

Orchid Close-Coupled WC Pack, 52cm 1TH Basin and Full Pedestal

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec3003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec3003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec3006.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec3005.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec3004.html
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38cm Basin

Product	 Price	 Code 
38cm Hand basin RH 1TH	 £66.00	 EC4007
38cm Hand basin LH 1TH	      £66.00    EC4008
W: 380 x H: 155 x D: 275mm

Fuchsia
Get the look

45cm Basin and Pedestals

Product	 Price	 Code 
45cm basin 1TH	 £78.00	 EC4006
Small pedestal	 £52.80	 EC4009	
W: 450 x H: 795 incl. ped x D: 370mm
NEW Half pedestal    	 £79.70            EC4013

The soft-edged square design of the Fuchsia range, with its 
clean, modern lines, brings a minimalist look into your bathroom. 
Got a bath or shower in mind? Fuchsia is the perfect partner to 
create the look you’ve been imagining. 

Features:
•  Range of sizes and styles

•  Close-coupled WC includes a 6/3 litre push button flush, helping you 
       to save   water

•  Geberit fittings are pre-installed in cisterns 

For Free 
Standing 
Baths see 
pages 46-51

For 
Brassware
see pages 
40-41

EC4001 Fuchsia 55cm 1TH Basin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                       £99.10

EC4002 Fuchsia Full Pedestal. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         £55.50

EC4003 Fuchsia Close-Coupled WC Pack incl. Seat. . . . .    £383.20

Four piece suite just . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         £537.80

55cm Semi-Recessed Basin

Product		  Price        Code 
55cm basin 1TH		  £166.01       EC4012
W: 520 x H: 175 x D: 450mm

NEW NEW

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec4007.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec4008.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec4006.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec4009.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec4013.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec4001.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec4002.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec4003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec4012.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec4003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec4001.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec4002.html
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Close-Coupled WC Pack

Product	 Price	 Code 
CC WC pack incl. seat	 £383.20	 EC4003	
W: 357 x H: 795 x D: 650mm
NEW Close-coupled BTW	
pack incl. soft close seat	 £383.20	 EC4015
W: 357 x H: 795 x D: 650mm

55cm Basin and Pedestals

Product	 Price	 Code 
55cm basin 1TH	 £99.10	 EC4001
Pedestal	 £55.50	 EC4002
W: 550 x H: 830 incl. ped x D: 450mm
NEW Half pedestal    	 £79.70            EC4013

Back-To-Wall Pan

Product	 Price	 Code 
BTW pan	 £134.65	 EC4004	
W: 345 x H: 400 x D: 550mm
Soft Close Seat	 £93.23	 EC4005

Fuchsia 55cm 1 Tap Hole Basin, Pedestal and WC Pack

NEW

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec4013.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec4001.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec4002.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec4003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec4003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec4015.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec4001.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec4002.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec4004.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec4005.html
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Jasmine

Want a contemporary look in your bathroom? Then Jasmine is the right 
choice for you. The chic, square style of Jasmine creates a captivating look 
for either your main family bathroom or cloakroom.

50cm Basin and Half Pedestal

Product	 Price	 Code 
50cm Basin 1TH	 £104.40	 EC5001 
Half pedestal for 50cm	 £48.00	 EC5002
W: 500 x H: 435 incl. half ped x D: 400mm

Get the look
EC5003 Jasmine 60cm 1TH Basin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                £120.00

EC5004 Jasmine Full Pedestal. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                    £57.60

EC5007 Jasmine Close-Coupled WC Pan. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           £177.60

EC5008 Jasmine Close-Coupled Dual Flush Cistern. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               £100.80

EC5010 Jasmine Soft-Close Seat. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                 £96.00

Four piece suite just . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         £552.00

40cm Basin

Product	 Price	 Code
40cm Wall hung basin 1TH	 £97.20	 EC5005
W: 400 x H: 136 x D: 310mm
Trap not included

60cm Basin and Ful Pedestal

Product	 Price	 Code
60cm Basin 1TH	 £120.00	 EC5003
Full Pedestal for 60cm	 £57.60	 EC5004
W: 600 x H: 845 incl. ped x D: 430mm

Features:
•  Range of sizes and styles

•  Close-coupled WC includes a 6/3 litre push button flush, helping you to save water

•  Geberit fittings are pre-installed in cisterns 

•  Soft-close seat included with WC Pack

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec5001.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec5002.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec5003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec5003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec5004.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec5004.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec5007.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec5008.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec5010.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec5005.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec5003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec5003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec5004.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec5004.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec5007.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec5008.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec5010.html
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Close-Coupled WC 

Product	 Price	 Code 
CC WC pan	 £177.60	 EC5007 
CC Dual flush cistern	 £100.80	 EC5008
Soft close seat	 £96.00	 EC5010
W: 370 x H: 825 x D: 650mm

Back-To-Wall WC

Product	 Price	 Code 
Back to wall pan	 £218.40	 EC5009
Soft close seat	 £96.00	 EC5010
W: 360 x H: 400 x D: 540mm

50cm Semi-Recessed Basin

Product	 Price	 Code 
50cm Semi-recessed basin 1TH	 £160.80	 EC5006
W: 500 x H: 140 x D: 400mm

Jasmine 1 tap hole 60cm Basin, Pedestal and Close-Coupled WC

Quick release
seat button

Quick release
seat button

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec5007.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec5008.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec5010.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec5010.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec5007.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec5008.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec5010.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec5010.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec5009.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec5006.html
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Violet
Get the look
EC6002 Violet 52cm 1TH Basin. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         £55.20

EC6003 Violet Full Pedestal. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .£40.80

EC6005 Violet Close-Coupled WC Pack 

incl. Soft Close Seat. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                  £192.00

Four piece suite just . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                         £288.00

With a combination of clean lines and soft curves, Violet is the 
perfect bathroom suite. Need a compact design for a smaller 
bathroom? With the different basin and WC options available, 
the Violet brings stunning style to any space. The perfect choice 
if you’re on a budget.

Features:
•  Range of sizes and styles

•  Close-coupled WC includes a 6/3 litre push button flush helping you 	
	 to save   water

•  Fittings are pre-installed in cisterns 

•  Soft-close seats
For 
Accessories
see pages 
56-57

For 
Brassware
see pages 

40-41

Basins and Pedestals

Product	 Price	 Code 
45cm basin 1TH	 £52.80	 EC6001
W: 450 x H: 820 incl. ped x D: 370mm
52cm basin 1TH	 £55.20	 EC6002
W: 520 x H: 820 incl. ped x D: 430mm
Full pedestal	 £40.80	 EC6003

Corner Basin and Pedestal

Product	 Price	 Code 
45cm basin 1TH	 £55.38	 EC6010
W: 450 x H: 820 incl. ped x D: 475mm
Full pedestal	 £40.80	 EC6003

52cm Semi-Recessed Basin

Product	 Price	 Code 
52cm Semi-recessed basin	 £98.40	 EC6004
W: 520 x H: 160 x D: 430mm

NEW

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec6002.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec6002.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec6003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec6003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec6003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec6001.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec6002.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec6002.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec6003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec6003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec6003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec6010.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec6004.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec6005.html
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Close-Coupled WC Pack

Product	 Price	 Code 
CC WC incl. soft close seat	 £192.00	 EC6005 
W: 360 x H: 760 x D: 620mm

Corner WC Pack

Product	 Price	 Code 
Corner WC 	 £219.00	 EC6009
incl. soft close seat	  

Back-To-Wall Pan

Product	 Price	 Code 
Pan BTW incl. soft close seat	 £124.80	 EC6007
W: 350 x H: 400 x D: 490mm 

Violet WC Pack, 52cm 1 Tap Hole Basin and Full Pedestal

NEW

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec6005.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec6009.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec6007.html
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Iris

Keeping up with the latest trends can be costly, but with its 
traditional look, Iris is the range to help you achieve a timeless 
style. Beautiful form and lines provide an enduring design; the 
perfect decadent look for a family bathroom. 

For Towel 
Warmers
see pages 
58-61

Features:
•  Close-coupled WC includes a 6/3 litre push button flush, helping you  to save   water

•  Siamp fittings are pre-installed in cisterns 

•  Soft-close seat with quick release means it’s easy to keep your toilet seat spotlessly clean

•    Traditional Wooden Oak soft close seat also available

Get the look
EC2001	Iris 55cm 1TH Basin. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                             £92.80

EC2003 Iris Full Pedestal . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                              £48.00

EC2004 Iris Close-Coupled WC Pack . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 £238.00

EC2005 Iris Soft-Close Seat. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                            £82.80

Four piece suite just . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                        £461.60

For Traditional 
Roll Top Bath 
see page 50

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec2001.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec2003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec2004.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec2005.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec2004.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec2005.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec2001.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec2003.html
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Oak Wooden Soft Close Seat

Product	 Price	 Code 
Oak wooden soft close seat	 £99.00	 EC2006

Close-Coupled WC Pack

Product	 Price	 Code 
CC WC Pack (No Seat)	 £238.00	 EC2004
White soft close seat	 £82.80	 EC2005
W: 405 x H: 765 x D: 660mm

Basin and Pedestal

Product	 Price	 Code 
55cm basin 1TH	 £92.80	 EC2001
55cm basin 2TH	 £92.80	 EC2002 
Full pedestal	 £48.00	 EC2003
W: 550 x H: 840 incl. ped x D: 450mm

Iris WC Pack, Iris 55cm Basin and Traditional Roll Top Bath

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec2001.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec2003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec2004.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec2005.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec2006.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec2004.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec2005.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec2001.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec2002.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec2003.html
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Lavender 
Countertop Basins

Our new luxurious range of Lavender Vessel Basins have a simplistic but  
stunning look: the curved lines provide an exquisite bathroom design at 
an affordable price.  

55cm Rectangular Countertop Basin

Product	 Price    Code 
Rectangular Countertop	£184.80   EC8002
Basin 
W:550 x D:360 x H:145mm		

Features:
• Ceramic Basins

• Modern Design

• Easily cleaned and maintained

• Designed for above counter installation

NEW

Get the look
EC8002 Lavender Square Vessel Basin. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          . . £184.80   

EC7025 Ivy Wall Hung Pan incl. Soft Close Seat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                 . . .   £234.00

Countertop suite just. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                           £418.80

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7025.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec8002.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec8002.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec8002.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec8002.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7025.html
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42cm Round Countertop Basin

Product	 Price	 Code 
Round Countertop Basin	 £163.20 	EC8003
W:420 x D:420 x H:145mm			

55cm Oval Countertop Basin

Product		  Price        Code 
Oval Countertop Basin	 £205.80 EC8001
W:550 x D:350 x H:130mm		
 

Lavender Rectangular Countertop Basin and Ivy Wall Hung Pan

58cm Shallow Oval Countertop Basin

Product	 Price	 Code 
Shallow Oval Countertop Basin	 £178.80	 EC7011
W:585 x D:350 x H:75mm	

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec8003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec8001.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec7011.html
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Nevada
A versatile furniture range that creates a stunning impression with its clean, square edges and solid cast 
bar handles. With its wide range of wall and floor standing units in its three distinct colours, the Nevada 
range provides an elegant and stylish furniture option for any space.

NEW

Back-to-Wall Unit with Orchid Back-to-Wall Pan, 60cm Wall Hung Basin Unit with 2 Drawers, 60cm Mirror and Kensington Bath Panel in Cashmere 

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE
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Wall Hung Basin Unit with 2 Drawers
60cm Grey | W: 600 x H: 500 x D: 388mm

Price: £432.00 | Code: EFP304GR

80cm Grey | W: 800 x H: 500 x D: 388mm

Price: £480.00 | Code: EFP305GR

Basin Unit with 2 Drawers
60cm Grey | W: 600 x H: 800 x D: 388mm

Price: £450.00 | Code: EFP302GR

80cm Grey | W: 800 x H: 800 x D: 388mm

Price: £510.00 | Code: EFP303GR

Wall Hung Basin Unit with 2 Drawers
60cm Cashmere | W: 600 x H: 500 x D: 388mm

Price: £432.00 | Code: EFP304CA

80cm Cashmere | W: 800 x H: 500 x D: 388mm

Price: £480.00 | Code: EFP305CA

Basin Unit with 2 Drawers
60cm Cashmere | W: 600 x H: 800 x D: 388mm

Price: £450.00 | Code: EFP302CA

80cm Cashmere | W: 800 x H: 800 x D: 388mm

Price: £510.00 | Code: EFP303CA

Wall Hung Basin Unit with 2 Drawers
60cm White | W: 600 x H: 500 x D: 388mm

Price: £432.00 | Code: EFP304WH

80cm White | W: 800 x H: 500 x D: 388mm

Price: £480.00 | Code: EFP305WH

Basin Unit with 2 Drawers
60cm White | W: 600 x H: 800 x D: 388mm

Price: £450.00 | Code: EFP302WH

80cm White | W: 800 x H: 800 x D: 388mm

Price: £510.00 | Code: EFP303WH

Features:
• 3 High Gloss Acrylic colour options

• 10 year guarantee 

• Ceramic Basins included with all units

• All units provided fully assembled

• Stone Grey interior

• Soft close doors and drawers

• Solid cast handles

• FSC Approved Products

Cashmere

Dark Grey

White

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp304gr.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp305gr.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp302gr.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp303gr.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp304ca.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp305ca.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp302ca.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp303ca.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp304wh.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp305wh.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp302wh.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp303wh.html
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40cm Cloakroom Basin Unit with Door
Cashmere | W: 395 x H: 800 x D: 205mm

Price:	 £276.00 | Code: EFP306CA

No overflow. Requires unslotted waste.

40cm Cloakroom Basin Unit with Door
Grey | W: 395 x H: 800 x D: 205mm

Price:	 £276.00 | Code: EFP306GR

No overflow. Requires unslotted waste.

40cm Cloakroom Basin Unit with Door
White | W: 395 x H: 800 x D: 205mm

Price:	 £276.00 | Code: EFP306WH

No overflow. Requires unslotted waste.

50cm Back-To-Wall Unit 
Cashmere | W: 500 x H: 800 x D: 200mm

Price:	 £174.00 | Code: EF308CA

Concealed cistern | £62.60 | EC603

50cm Back-To-Wall Unit 
Grey | W: 500 x H: 800 x D: 200mm

Price:	 £174.00 | Code: EF308GR

Concealed cistern | £62.60 | EC603

50cm Back-To-Wall Unit 
White | W: 500 x H: 800 x D: 200mm

Price:	 £174.00 | Code: EF308WH

Concealed cistern | £62.60 | EC603

Nevada
Our Nevada range gives you a stunning modern design at an affordable price. The variety of colours and 
unit sizes including our 400mm cloakroom range allows you to turn any regular bathroom into a beautiful 
space you can be proud of.

NEW

Basin Unit with 2 Doors 

60cm Grey | W: 600 x H: 800 x D: 388mm

Price: £384.00   |  Code: EFP300GR

80cm Grey | W: 800 x H: 800 x D: 388mm

Price: £450.00 | Code: EFP301GR

Basin Unit with 2 Doors 
60cm Cashmere | W: 600 x H: 800 x D: 388mm

Price: £384.00 | Code: EFP300CA

80cm Cashmere | W: 800 x H: 800 x D: 388mm

Price: £450.00 | Code: EFP301CA

Basin Unit with 2 Doors 

60cm White | W: 600 x H: 800 x D: 388mm

Price: £384.00  | Code: EFP300WH

80cm White | W: 800 x H: 800 x D: 388mm

Price: £450.00 |  Code: EFP301WH

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp306ca.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp306gr.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp306wh.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef308ca.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec603.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec603.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec603.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef308gr.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef308wh.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp300gr.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp301gr.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp300ca.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp301ca.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp300wh.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp301wh.html
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Features:
• 3 High Gloss Acrylic colour options

• 10 year guarantee 

• Ceramic Basins included with all units

• All units provided fully assembled

• Stone Grey interior

• Soft close doors and drawers

• Solid cast handles

• FSC Approved Products

Cashmere

Dark Grey

White

Back-to-Wall Unit with Orchid Back-to-Wall Pan, 60cm Basin Unit with 2 Doors, 60cm Mirror and Kensington Bath Panel in Dark Grey

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE
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Tall Unit  
Cashmere | W: 350 x H: 1400 x D: 250mm

Price:	 £258.00  | Code: EF307CA

Tall Unit  
Grey | W: 350 x H: 1400 x D: 250mm

Price:	 £258.00  | Code: EF307GR

Tall Unit  
White | W: 350 x H: 1400 x D: 250mm

Price:	 £258.00  | Code: EF307WH

Nevada
As well as the stunning range of furniture the Nevada range also has those additional little extras such as 
matching mirrors, tall boy wall hung units and bath panels, providing those perfect finishing touches to 
bring your bathroom together.

NEW

Back-to-Wall Unit with Orchid Back-to-Wall Pan, Cloakroom Basin Unit and 45cm Mirror in White

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef307ca.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef307gr.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef307wh.html
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Cashmere 1700mm L Shape Bath Panels
Cashmere | W: 1700 x H: 540mm

1700mm Front Panel | £105.00 | EF315CA
700mm End Panel | £46.80 | EF316CA

Cashmere Bath Panels
Adjustable Height: 450/560mm with plinth

1700mm Front Panel | £96.00 | EF310CA
700mm End Panel | £45.00 | EF312CA
750mm End Panel | £48.00 | EF313CA
1800mm Front Panel | £105.00 | EF311CA
800mm End Panel | £50.40 | EF314CA

Dark Grey Bath Panels
Adjustable Height: 450/560mm with plinth

1700mm Front Panel | £96.00 | EF310GR
700mm End Panel | £45.00 | EF312GR
750mm End Panel | £48.00 | EF313GR
1800mm Front Panel | £105.00 | EF311GR
800mm End Panel | £50.40 | EF314GR

White Bath Panels
Adjustable Height: 450/560mm with plinth

1700mm Front Panel | £96.00 | EF310WH
700mm End Panel | £45.00 | EF312WH
750mm End Panel | £48.00 | EF313WH
1800mm Front Panel | £105.00 | EF311WH
800mm End Panel | £50.40 | EF314WH

Dark Grey 1700mm L Shape Bath Panels
Dark Grey | W: 1700 x H: 540mm

1700mm Front Panel | £105.00 | EF315GR
700mm End Panel | £46.80 | EF316GR

White 1700mm L Shape Bath Panels
White | W: 1700 x H: 540mm

1700mm Front Panel | £105.00 | EF315WH
700mm End Panel | £46.80 | EF316WH

Dark Grey Mirrors
45cm | W: 450 x H: 600 x D: 18mm

Price:	 £102.00  | Code: EF317GR

60cm | W: 600 x H: 600 x D: 18mm

Price:	 £102.00 | Code: EF318GR

Cashmere Mirrors
45cm | W: 450 x H: 600 x D: 18mm

Price:	 £102.00 | Code: EF317CA

60cm | W: 600 x H: 600 x D: 18mm

Price:	 £102.00  | Code: EF318CA

White Mirrors
45cm | W: 450 x H: 600 x D: 18mm

Price:	 £102.00  | Code: EF317WH

60cm | W: 600 x H: 600 x D: 18mm

Price:	 £102.00  | Code: EF318WH

Features:
• 3 High Gloss Acrylic colour options

• 10 year guarantee 

• All units provided fully assembled

• Stone Grey interior

• Soft close doors and drawers

• Solid cast handles

• FSC Approved Products

• Adjustable bath panel height with plinth

Cashmere

Dark Grey

White

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef315ca.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef316ca.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef310ca.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef312ca.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef313ca.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef311ca.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef314ca.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef310gr.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef312gr.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef313gr.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef311gr.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef314gr.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef310wh.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef312wh.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef313wh.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef311wh.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef314wh.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef315gr.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef316gr.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef315wh.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef316wh.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef317gr.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef318gr.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef317ca.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef318ca.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef317wh.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef318wh.html
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Vermont
With its contemporary look, curvaceous styling and rounded edges the Vermont certainly makes a 
statement and adds a touch of luxury to any bathroom. Vermont is the ultimate in indulgent bathroom 
furniture design. With a wide range of floor mounted units in multiple sizes and colours, the Vermont 
range offers spacious contemporary storage for any bathroom.

NEW

Back-to-Wall Unit with Ivy Back-to-Wall Pan, 60cm Basin Unit with 2 Drawers, 60cm Mirror and Tall Unit in Dark Grey

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE
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60cm Wall Hung Basin Unit with 1 Drawer
Light Grey | W: 570 x H: 400 x D: 440mm

Price:	 £522.00 | Code: EFP402LG

60cm Wall Hung Basin Unit with 1 Drawer
Dark Grey | W: 570 x H: 400 x D: 440mm

Price:	 £522.00 | Code: EFP402DG

80cm Basin Unit with 2 Drawers
Light Grey | W: 770 x H: 800 x D: 440mm

Price:	 £744.00 | Code: EFP401LG

60cm Basin Unit with 2 Drawers
Light Grey | W: 570 x H: 800 x D: 440mm

Price:	 £582.00 | Code: EFP400LG

80cm Basin Unit with 2 Drawers
Dark Grey | W: 770 x H: 800 x D: 440mm

Price:	 £744.00 | Code: EFP401DG

60cm Basin Unit with 2 Drawers
Dark Grey | W: 570 x H: 800 x D: 440mm

Price:	 £582.00 | Code: EFP400DG

Features:
• 2 luxurious textured woodgrain finish options

• 10 year guarantee 

• Ceramic Basins included with all units

• All units provided fully assembled

• Stone Grey interior

• Soft close doors and drawers

• Solid cast handles

• FSC Approved Products

Light Grey

Dark Grey

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp402lg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp402dg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp401lg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp400lg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp401dg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp400dg.html
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Vermont
The cool contemporary sleek lines and functional yet stylish look runs through all those additional extras 
such as matching mirrors, tall units and bath panels, bringing your luxurious bathroom together.

Light Grey Bath Panels
H: 450/560mm with plinth

1700mm Front Panel | £144.00 | EF412LG
700mm End Panel | £72.00 | EF409LG
750mm End Panel | £78.00 | EF410LG
1800mm Front Panel | £150.00 | EF413LG
800mm End Panel | £84.00 | EF411LG

55cm Back-To-Wall Unit
Light Grey | W: 550 x H: 800 x D: 205mm

Price:	 £204.00 | Code: EF405LG

Concealed cistern | £62.60 | EC603

Light Grey Mirrors
45cm | W: 450 x H: 600 x D: 18mm

Price:	 £132.00 | Code: EF407LG

60cm | W: 600 x H: 600 x D: 18mm

Price:	 £132.00  | Code: EF408LG

80cm Wall Hung Unit with 1 Drawer
Light Grey | W: 770 x H: 400 x D: 440mm

Price:	 £582.00 | Code: EFP403LG

80cm Wall Hung Unit with 1 Drawer
Dark Grey | W: 770 x H: 400 x D: 440mm

Price:	 £582.00 | Code: EFP403DG

Tall Unit
Light Grey | W: 350 x H: 1200 x D: 330mm

Price:	 £330.00 | Code: EF406LG

Tall Unit
Dark Grey | W: 350 x H: 1200 x D: 330mm

Price:	 £330.00 | Code: EF406DG

Light Grey L Shape Bath Panels
H: 450/560mm with plinth

1700mm Front Panel | £150.00 | EF414LG
700mm End Panel | £72.00 | EF415LG

Dark Grey L Shape Bath Panels
H: 450/560mm with plinth

1700mm Front Panel | £150.00 | EF414DG
700mm End Panel | £72.00 | EF415DG

NEW

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec603.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef412lg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef409lg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef410lg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef413lg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef411lg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef405lg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef407lg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef408lg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp403lg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp403dg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef406lg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef406dg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef414lg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef415lg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef414dg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef415dg.html
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Dark Grey Bath Panels
H: 450/560mm with plinth

1700mm Front Panel | £144.00 | EF412DG
700mm End Panel | £72.00 | EF409DG
750mm End Panel | £78.00 | EF410DG
1800mm Front Panel | £150.00 | EF413DG
800mm End Panel | £84.00 | EF411DG

55cm Back-To-Wall Unit
Dark Grey | W: 550 x H: 800 x D: 205mm

Price:	 £204.00 | Code: EF405DG

Concealed cistern | £62.60 | EC603

Dark Grey Mirrors
45cm | W: 450 x H: 600 x D: 18mm

Price:	 £132.00 | Code: EF407DG

60cm | W: 600 x H: 600 x D: 18mm

Price:	 £132.00  | Code: EF408DG

Features:
• 2 luxurious textured woodgrain finish options

• 10 year guarantee 

• Ceramic Basins included with all units

• All units provided fully assembled

• Stone Grey interior

• Soft close doors and drawers

• Solid cast handles

• FSC Approved Products

• Adjustable bath panel height with plinth

Light Grey

Dark Grey

BTW Unit with Ivy BTW Pan, 60cm Wall Hung Basin Unit with 1 Drawer, 60cm Mirror in Light Grey

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec603.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef412dg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef409dg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef410dg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef413dg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef411dg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef405dg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef407dg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef408dg.html
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Hampshire
If you favour a more traditional approach to your bathroom design, the Hampshire range offers a more 
classical touch. With a wide range of floor mounted units in multiple sizes and colours, the Hampshire 
range is designed to give your bathroom a sense of classic colour and elegance which complements your 
existing bathrooms fittings. 

NEW

Back-to-Wall Unit with Lily Back-to-Wall Pan, 60cm Basin Unit with 2 Doors, 60cm Mirror and Tall Unit in Mussel Ash with Lambeth Freestanding bath

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE
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40cm Cloakroom Basin Unit with 1 Door
Mussel Ash | W: 395 x H: 800 x D: 205mm

Price:	 £372.00  | Code: EFP502MA

No overflow. Requires unslotted waste.

60cm Basin Unit with 2 Doors
Mussel Ash | W: 600 x H: 800 x D: 390mm

Price:	 £552.00 | Code: EFP500MA

80cm Basin Unit with 2 Doors
Mussel Ash | W: 800 x H: 800 x D: 390mm

Price:	 £624.00 | Code: EFP501MA

40cm Cloakroom Basin Unit with 1 Door
Stone Grey | W: 395 x H: 800 x D: 205mm

Price:	 £372.00  | Code: EFP502SG

No overflow. Requires unslotted waste.

60cm Basin Unit with 2 Doors
Stone Grey | W: 600 x H: 800 x D: 390mm

Price:	 £552.00  | Code: EFP500SG

80cm Basin Unit with 2 Doors
Stone Grey | W: 800 x H: 800 x D: 390mm

Price:	 £624.00 | Code: EFP501SG

Features:
• 2 classic colour options with decorative panelling

• 10 year guarantee 

• Ceramic Basins included with all units

• Soft close doors and drawers

• All units provided fully assembled 

• Solid cast handles

• FSC Approved Products

• Optional plinth for all units

• Colour matched interiors

Stone Grey

Mussel Ash

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp502ma.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp500ma.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp501ma.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp502sg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp500sg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/efp501sg.html
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Hampshire
For those extra additional touches the Hampshire range includes matching storage unit, mirrors, tall boy 
unit and bath panels bringing your bathroom together to revive a classic age in bathroom design.

Stone Grey Bath Panels
Adjustable Height: 450/560mm with plinth

1700mm Front Panel | £150.00 | EF511SG
700mm End Panel | £72.00 | EF513SG
750mm End Panel | £78.00 | EF514SG
1800mm Front Panel | £156.00 | EF512SG
800mm End Panel | £84.00 | EF515SG

50cm Slim Back-To-Wall Unit
Stone Grey | W: 500 x H: 800 x D: 205mm

Price:	 £264.00 | Code: EF505SG

Seat and Cover | £99.60 | EF510SG
Concealed cistern | £62.60 | EC603

50cm Slim Back-To-Wall Unit
Mussel Ash | W: 500 x H: 800 x D: 205mm

Price:	 £264.00 | Code: EF505MA

Seat and Cover | £99.60 | EF510MA
Concealed cistern | £62.60 | EC603

44cm Tall Unit with 2 Doors
Light Grey | W: 440 x H: 1780 x D: 390mm

Price:	 £654.00 | Code: EF509SG

Stone Grey Mirrors
45cm | W: 450 x H: 600 x D: 18mm

Price:	 £120.00 | Code: EF506SG

60cm | W: 600 x H: 600 x D: 18mm

Price:	 £132.00  | Code: EF507SG

Mussel Ash Mirrors
45cm | W: 450 x H: 600 x D: 18mm

Price:	 £120.00 | Code: EF506MA

60cm | W: 600 x H: 600 x D: 18mm

Price:	 £132.00  | Code: EF507MA

44cm Door and Drawer Unit
Stone Grey | W: 440 x H: 825 x D: 390mm

Price:	 £474.00 | Code: mEF508SG

44cm Door and Drawer Unit
Mussel Ash | W: 440 x H: 825 x D: 390mm

Price:	 £474.00 | Code: EF508MA

60cm Back-To-Wall Unit

Stone Grey | W: 600 x H: 800 x D: 390mm
Price:	 £282.00 | Code: EF504SG

Seat and Cover | £99.60 | EF510SG
Concealed cistern | £62.60 | EC603

NEW

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec603.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec603.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec603.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef511sg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef513sg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef514sg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef512sg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef515sg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef505sg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef510sg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef510sg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef505ma.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef510ma.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef509sg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef506sg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef507sg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef506ma.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef507ma.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef508ma.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef504sg.html
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44cm Tall Unit with 2 Doors
Mussel Ash | W: 440 x H: 1780 x D: 390mm

Price:	 £654.00 | Code: EF509MA

Mussel Ash Bath Panels
Adjustable Height: 450/560mm with plinth

1700mm Front Panel | £150.00 | EF511MA
700mm End Panel | £72.00 | EF513MA
750mm End Panel | £78.00 | EF514MA
1800mm Front Panel | £156.00 | EF512MA
800mm End Panel | £84.00 | EF515MA

60cm Back-To-Wall Unit

Mussel Ash | W: 600 x H: 800 x D: 390mm
Price:	 £282.00 | Code: EF504MA

Seat and Cover | £99.60 | EF510MA
Concealed cistern | £62.60 | EC603

Features:
• 2 classic colour options with decorative panelling

• 10 year guarantee 

• Soft close doors and drawers

• All units provided fully assembled 

• Solid cast handles

• FSC Approved Products

• Optional plinth for all units

• Colour matched interiors

• Adjustable bath panel height with plinth

Stone Grey

Mussel Ash

BTW Unit with Lily BTW Pan with Seat, Cloakroom Basin Unit with 1 Door and 45cm Mirror in Stone Grey

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec603.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef510ma.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef509ma.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef511ma.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef513ma.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef514ma.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef512ma.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef515ma.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef504ma.html
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Gem
In a bathroom, storage space is usually at a minimum, which is why buying furniture with a built in basin 
and WC is the ideal solution. Keep the bathroom necessities out of sight and reach with our cupboard and 
drawer ranges, designed to suit family bathrooms and cloakrooms alike. 

55cm Basin Unit with 2 Doors and Back-to-Wall Unit with Back-to-Wall WC Pan

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE
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45cm Basin Unit with 1 Door
White | W: 450 x H: 781 x D: 300mm

Price:	 £181.36 | Code: GEM005W

55cm Basin Unit with 2 Doors
White | W: 550 x H: 781 x D: 300mm

Price:	 £211.69 | Code: GEM001W

Features:
•  Soft close hinges on all cabinets

Basins included with all units

•  Moisture resistant

•  18mm Fascias

•  16mm panels

•  Comes ready assembled

•  Solid metal handles

Slimline WC and Basin Pack
White | W: 950 x H: 810 x D: 202mm

Price:	 £471.07 | Code: GEM006W

Includes: 500mm WC unit, 420mm basin & 
385mm unit, BTW pan and soft close seat.

Concealed cistern | £62.60 | EC603

50cm Back-To-Wall WC Unit
White | W: 500 x H: 766 x D: 300mm

Price:	 £180.12 | Code: GEM003W

BTW WC Pan | £113.83 | EC304
Soft Close Seat | £99.60 | EC510SG
Pan Fixing Set | £13.70 | 42914
Concealed cistern | £62.60 | EC603

35cm 4 Drawer Unit
Mussel Ash | W: 350 x H: 766 x D: 300mm

Price:	 £210.34 | Code: EF107W

35cm Door and Drawer Unit
Stone Grey | W: 350 x H: 766 x D: 300mm

Price:	 £158.11 | Code: EF106W

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec603.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec603.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/gem005w.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/gem001w.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/gem006w.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/gem003w.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec304.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ec510sg.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/42914.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef107w.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ef106w.html
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Brassware Features:
•  WRAS approved  

•   5 Year guarantee

•   Include flow regulators

•  Quarter-turn operations

•  Solid brass, chrome-plated

•  Bath Shower Mixers include hose & head

•   Slotted Click waste included with  
all basin mixers

•  Requires 0.5 bar pressure

Now it’s time for the finishing touches to your suite. 
We’ve created a range of solid brass, quality taps with 
a high-shine chrome finish to complement your 
bathroom. Choose from soft curves or smart, straight 
lines – it’s completely up to you. 

Storm
Product	 Price	 Code 

	1.	Basin Mixer inc waste 	£133.20	 ET130 

	2.	Bath Filler	 £140.40	 ET131

	3.	Bath Shower Mixer	  £187.20	 ET132

	4.	Freestanding Shower	  £458.40	ET1342. 

Sunshine
Product	 Price	 Code 

	1.	Basin Mixer 	 £78.00	 ET122 

	2.	Basin Taps	 £60.00	 ET120

	3.	Bath Taps	 £80.40	 ET121

	4.	Bath Filler	 £92.40	 ET123

	5.	Bath Shower Mixer	  £127.20	 ET124
1. 

2. 3. 4. 5. 

3. 4. 

1. 

Dusk
Product	 Price	 Code 

	1.	Basin Mixer 	 £110.40	 ET108 

	2.	Bath Filler	 £127.20	 ET109

	3.	Bath Shower Mixer	 £168.00	 ET110

	4.	Mini Basin Mixer 	 £97.20	 ET1142. 3. 4. 

1. 

1. 

2. 3. 4. 

Dawn
Product	 Price	 Code 

	1.	Basin Mixer 	 £87.60	 ET111 

	2.	Bath Filler	 £126.00	 ET112

	3.	Bath Shower Mixer	  £160.80	 ET113
2. 3. 

1. 

Crest
Product	 Price	 Code 

	1.	Basin Mixer 	 £94.80	 ET150 

	2.	Mini Basin Mixer 	 £78.00	 ET151

	3.	Bath Filler	 £144.00	 ET152

	4.	Bath Shower Mixer	 £180.00	 ET153

NEW

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/et130.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/et131.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/et132.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/et134.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/et122.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/et120.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/et121.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/et123.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/et124.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/et108.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/et109.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/et110.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/et114.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/et111.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/et112.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/et113.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/et150.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/et151.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/et152.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/et153.html
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Click waste included 

with all basin mixers

Crest Basin Tap

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE
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In addition, we now have Essential Quartz models – designed to provide improved durability and heat 
retention, keeping your water warm for longer; plenty more time to enjoy a relaxing soak. See below for 
more details.

Baths
Now you’ve chosen your suite, it’s time to think about a bath: Something that complements the style of 
your new suite but looks eye-catching by itself. With our range of single-ended, double-ended, square or 
curved baths, you’re sure to be able to find the style you’re looking for.

•  Made from 5mm Lucite® acrylic

•  Supplied with leg sets

•  Encapsulated base boards for extra strength and 	
	 rigidity

•  Reinforced Quartz options available

•  Single ended or double ended to suit your plumbing

•  Range of size and style options 

•  Lifetime guarantee on baths

•  1 year guarantee on panels & feet

•  Supplied without tap holes so you can decide 	
	 where your brassware fits

•	 Nevada, Vermont and Hampshire furniture panels 	
	 available

Features:

What is Quartz?
To ensure an even finish, the coating is applied by hand to 
the finished bath – assuring a quality product every time

Coating retains heat for longer than the acrylic on a 
standard bath

The special Quartz coating provides increased strength 
and durability to the acrylic

Lucite® Acrylic

Quartz reinforced

Base Board

1700mm Camden Bath

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE
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Double Ended Bath	 Price	 Code 
1700 x 700mm NTH	 £210.00	 EB511
1700 x 750mm NTH	 £240.00	 EB509
1800 x 800mm NTH	 £270.00	 EB510

Richmond
Panels	 Price	 Code
Front 1700mm	 £60.00	 EP608
Front 1800mm	 £67.80	 EP606
End 700mm	 £37.20	 EP610
End 750mm	 £37.20	 EP609
End 800mm	 £37.20	 EP607

Single Ended Bath	 Price	 Code 
1700 x 700mm NTH	 £222.00	 EB512
1700 x 700mm NTH	 £318.00	 EB514
1700 x 750mm NTH	 £252.00	 EB513
1700 x 750mm NTH	 £348.00	 EB515

Bromley
Panels	 Price	 Code
Front 1700mm	 £43.80	 EP611
End 700mm	 £37.20	 EP602
End 750mm	 £37.20	 EP603

Double Ended Bath	 Price	 Code 
1700 x 700mm NTH	 £234.00	 EB517
1700 x 750mm NTH	 £264.00	 EB516
1800 x 800mm NTH	 £294.00	 EB518

Islington
Panels	 Price	 Code
Front 1700mm	 £43.80	 EP611
Front 1800mm	 £73.80	 EP612
End 700mm	 £37.20	 EP602
End 750mm	 £37.20	 EP603
End 800mm	 £37.20	 EP613

Single Ended Bath	 Price	 Code 
1500 x 700mm NTH	 £210.00	 EB504
1600 x 700mm NTH	 £222.00	 EB505
1700 x 700mm NTH	 £198.00	 EB502
1700 x 700mm NTH	 £294.00	 EB506
1700 x 750mm NTH	 £234.00	 EB503
1700 x 750mm NTH	 £330.00	 EB507
1800 x 800mm NTH	 £282.00	 EB508

Kingston
Panels	 Price	 Code
Front 1500mm	 £40.80	 EP604
Front 1600mm	 £40.80	 EP605
Front 1700mm	 £43.80	 EP601
Front 1800mm	 £67.80	 EP617
End 700mm	 £37.20	 EP602
End 750mm	 £37.20	 EP603
End 800mm	 £37.20	 EP618

Single Ended Bath	 Price	 Code 
1700 x 700mm NTH	 £190.50	 EB501

Camden
Panels	 Price	 Code
Front 1700mm	 £43.80	 EP601
End 700mm	 £37.20	 EP602

Ocean Bath	 Price	 Code 
1500 x 700mm 2TH	 £180.48	 EB123
1700 x 700mm 2TH	 £170.40	 EB122

Ocean
Panels	 Price	 Code
Front 1700mm	 £41.98	 EB206
End 750/700mm	 £35.62	 EB208C

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb511.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb509.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb510.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep608.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep606.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep610.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep609.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep607.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb512.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb514.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb513.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb515.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep611.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep611.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep602.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep602.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep602.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep602.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep603.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep603.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep603.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb517.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb516.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb518.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep612.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep613.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb504.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb505.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb502.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb506.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb503.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb507.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb508.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep604.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep605.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep601.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep601.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep617.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep618.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb501.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep601.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep601.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep602.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep602.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep602.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep602.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb123.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb122.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb206.html
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Features:
•  5 year guarantee

•  Hinged glass screen with towel rail

•  Supplied with leg set, front panel and bath screen

•  GRP reinforcement with 5mm Lucite® acrylic

•  Left and right hand configurations

•  Supplied without tap holes so you can decide where 	
	 your brassware fits

•  Reinforcemed bath panel

Hampstead Shower Bath
The ultimate in showering and bathing practicality, our Hampstead shower bath comes in a round design to 
suit your bathroom style and left or right facing, depending on the shape of your room. 

Hampstead P-shaped Shower Bath

Product	 Price	 Code 
1500 x 900mm Left hand	 £468.00	 EBP001
1500 x 900mm Right hand	 £468.00	 EBP002
1700 x 900mm Left hand	 £468.00	 EBP003
1700 x 900mm Right hand	 £468.00	 EBP004
End Panel	 £77.45	 EB203
Includes bath, screen and front panel. Depth of 420mm.

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ebp001.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ebp002.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ebp003.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ebp004.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb203.html
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Kensington Shower Bath
Get the best of both worlds with our stylish Kensington L-shaped bath. Designed to make the most of your 
available bathroom space, the Kensington bath gives you more room to shower or soak in the tub. 

Kensington Square L-shaped Shower Bath

Product	 Price	 Code 
1700 x 850mm Left hand	 £598.80	 EB519
1700 x 850mm Right hand	 £598.80	 EB530
End Panel	 £54.00	 EP614
Includes bath, screen and front panel. Depth of 420mm.

Kensington Square Shower Bath Features:
•  Made in the UK

•  5 year guarantee

•  6mm hinged glass screen with towel rail

•  Supplied with leg set, front panel and bath screen with built-in towel rail

•  GRP reinforcement with 5mm Lucite® acrylic

•  Left and right hand configurations

•  Supplied without tap holes so you can decide where your brassware fits

•  One piece acrylic panel

•  Compatible furniture bath panels available - see pages 29 & 32.

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb519.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb530.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ep614.html
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Pebble Bath

Product	 Price	   Code 
1700 x 800mm	 £972.00        EB121
Includes waste and overflow

Pebble
Soak up the atmosphere of your gorgeous new bathroom from the 
comfort of our Pebble freestanding bath. This modern bath is great for 
adding the ‘wow factor’ to your new bathroom.

Features:
• 5 year guarantee 

• 1 year guarantee on wastes & overflow

• 5mm Lucite® Acrylic

• Suitable for freestanding or wall 

mounted brassware only 

For 
Brassware
see page 
40-41

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb121.html
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Mayfair 
Mayfair is the perfect partner for a contemporary bathroom 
design. Looking for luxury? This minimalist bath provides 
the ultimate bathing experience.

Mayfair Bath

Product	 Price	   Code 
1750 x 830mm	 £1,212.00  EB528	
Includes waste

Features:
• Made in the UK

• Lifetime guarantee

• 1 year guarantee on wastes & overflow

• 5mm Lucite® Acrylic

• Suitable for freestanding or wall 

mounted brassware only

For 
Brassware
see page 

40-41

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb528.html
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For 
Brassware
see page 
40-41

Holborn
Personalise your bathroom with the beautiful Holborn bath. The 
soft curves give effortless style to your bathroom, perfect for the 
more creative bathroom!

Holborn Double Ended Bath

Product	 Price	 Code 
1800 x 800mm	 £840.00	 EB527
Includes waste and overflow

Features:
• Made in the UK

• Lifetime guarantee on all baths

• 1 year guarantee on wastes & overflow

• 5mm Lucite® Acrylic

• Suitable for freestanding or wall 
mounted brassware only 

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb527.html
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Lewisham Slipper Plinth-to-Floor Bath

Product	 Price	   Code 
1550 x 810mm	 £1,080.00  EB525
1750 x 850mm	 £1,140.00	  EB526
Includes waste

Lewisham
The Lewisham freestanding plinth-to-floor range offers a more 
traditional style combined with a minimalist look. Choose the double 
ended model for eye-catching design or the Slipper model for the 
times when you want a completely relaxing soak.

Lewisham Plinth-to-Floor Bath

Product	 Price	   Code 
1700 x 750mm	 £1,080.00  EB523	
Includes waste and overflow

For 
Brassware
see page 

40-41

Features:
• Made in the UK

• Lifetime guarantee on all baths

• 1 year guarantee on wastes & overflow

• 5mm Lucite® Acrylic

• Suitable for freestanding or wall 
mounted brassware only 

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb525.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb526.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb523.html
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Traditional 
Roll Top Bath  
There is something indulgent but thoroughly deserved about sliding into our traditional roll top bath. A 
timeless classic and regal design provide a grand centrepiece encouraging you to relax and let your cares 
wash away. 

Traditional Roll Top Bath

Product	 Price	 Code 
1685 x 745mm Includes feet	 £900.00	 EB120
Exposed, pop up waste 	 £132.00	 EB120EW

Features:
• Lifetime guarantee 

• 1 year guarantee on wastes, overflow & feet

• 5mm Lucite® Acrylic

• Supplied with chrome eagle feet

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb120.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb120ew.html
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Lambeth Slipper Bath

Product	 Price	 Code 
1560 x 740mm Includes feet	 £798.00	 EB524
Exposed, pop up waste 	 £132.00	 EB531

Lambeth Single Ended Bath

Product	 Price	 Code 
1695 x 760mm Includes feet	 £840.00	 EB521
Exposed, pop up waste 	 £132.00	 EB531

Lambeth  
Make your bathroom stand-out with a Lambeth freestanding bath. In a range of styles to suit all bathroom 
spaces, Lambeth offers a beautiful luxury look. Combine with an Iris basin and WC for the ultimate timeless 
style.

Features:
• Made in the UK

• Lifetime guarantee on all baths

• 1 year guarantee on wastes & overflow

• 5mm Lucite® Acrylic

• Pre-drilled tapholes for easy 
   brassware fitting

For 
Furniture
see page 
24-39

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb524.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb531.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb531.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb521.html
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Shower Enclosures
April products are synonymous with striking bathroom enclosures and trays. The Destini Range perfectly 
combines sleek design with functionality creating a showering experience that will leave you feeling fresh 
and invigorated. We are proud to be offering these high quality products as part of our Essential range.
 

NEW

Features:
• Made in the UK

• Lifetime guarantee when installed with an April Tray

• Toughened safety glass

• 40mm adjustment

Double Door Quadrant

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE
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Shower Enclosures

Pivot Door & Side Panel

Side Panel Adjustments Min/Max (mm)   Code  Price
700mm 680-700 AP9327S £141.75
760mm  740-760  AP9328S £144.90
800mm  780-800  AP9329S £150.15
900mm  880-900  AP9330S £157.50

Door Adjustments In Alcove (mm)  Adjustments Side Panel (mm)  Code  Price
760mm 720-760 730-760  AP9311S £199.50
800mm 760-800 770-800 AP9312S £201.60
900mm 850-890 860-890 AP9313S £204.75

Sliding Door & Side Panel

Side Panel Adjustments Min/Max (mm)   Code  Price
700mm 680-700 AP9327S £141.75
760mm  740-760  AP9328S £144.90
800mm  780-800  AP9329S £150.15
900mm  880-900  AP9330S £157.50

Door Adjustments In Alcove (mm)  Adjustments Side Panel (mm)  Code  Price
1000mm 950-990 960-990 AP9323S £233.10
1200mm 1140-1180 1150-1180 AP9325S £235.20

Size Adjustments Min/Max (mm)   Code  Price
800mm 765-790 AP9301S £240.45
900mm 865-890  AP9302S £250.95
900 x 760mm 865-890  725-750 AP9304S £250.95
1000 x 800mm 965-990  765-790 AP9306S £261.45
1200 x 800mm 1165-1190  765-790 AP9305S £282.45
1200 x 900mm 1165-1190  865-890 AP9307S £292.95

Double Door Quadrant

Bi-fold Door 

Side Panel Adjustments Min/Max (mm)   Code  Price
700mm 680-700 AP9327S £141.75
760mm  740-760  AP9328S £144.90
800mm  780-800  AP9329S £150.15
900mm  880-900  AP9330S £157.50

Door Adjustments In Alcove (mm)  Adjustments Side Panel (mm)  Code  Price
760mm 720-760 730-760  AP9315S £225.75
800mm 760-800 770-800 AP9316S £231.00
900mm 850-890 860-890 AP9317S £241.50

Size Adjustments Min/Max (mm)   Code  Price
800mm 765-790 AP9320S £254.10
900mm 865-890  AP9321S £261.45

Corner Entry

Extension Wall Profiles (Compatible with all enclosures)  Code  Price
20mm Extension Wall Profile AP9335S £47.25
40mm Extension Wall Profile AP9336S £47.25

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9327s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9327s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9327s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9328s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9328s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9328s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9329s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9329s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9329s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9330s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9330s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9330s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9311s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9312s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9313s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9323s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9325s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9301s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9302s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9304s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9306s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9305s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9307s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9315s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9316s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9317s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9320s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9321s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9335s.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ap9336s.html
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April’s British made trays are manufactured and designed to the highest quality and built to stand the test 
of time. All trays come with a lifetime guarantee when installed with an April enclosure. 

Features:
• Made in the UK

• Lifetime guarantee when fitted with an April Enclosure

• Slimline 45mm tray height

• Optional riser leg and panel pack available

• Optional fast flow waste available

Riser Leg and Panel
Size	 Description	 Code	 Price
760mm	 Inc 2 panels, clips & adj feet	 195/000	 £35.00
1200mm	 Inc 2 panels, clips & adj feet	 196/000	 £42.00
1700mm	 Inc 2 panels, clips & adj feet	 197/000	 £61.00
800 & 900mm	 Inc 2 panels, clips & adj feet	 198/000	 £69.00
All Offset Quads	 Inc 2 panels, clips & adj feet	 199/000	 £80.00

Fast Flow Waste
Size	 Description	 Code	 Price
50mm	 Fast flow waste	 630	 £26.00

Shower Trays NEW

Size	 Price	 Code
800x700mm	 £105.00	2506
900x700mm	 £135.00	 2523
900x760mm	 £135.00	 2505
900X800mm	 £135.00	 2503
1000x700mm	 £145.00	2524
1000x760mm	 £152.00	 2507

Rectangle Trays
Size	 Price	 Code
1000x800mm	 £164.00	2508
1000x900mm	 £171.00	 2509
1200x700mm	 £171.00	 2527
1200x760mm	 £147.00	 2511
1200x800mm	 £160.00	2512
1200x900mm	 £169.00	2513

Size	 Price	 Code
760x760mm	 £83.00	 2501
800x800mm	 £105.00	2502

Square Trays
Size	 Price	 Code
900x900mm	 £123.00	 2504
1000x1000mm	 £190.00	2510

Size	 Price	 Code
800x800mm	 £131.00	 2518

Quadrant Trays
Size	 Price	 Code
900x900mm	 £135.00	 2520

Left hand shown

Size	 Price	 Code
900x760mm	 £147.00	 2531L/H
900x760mm	 £147.00	 2531R/H
1000x800mm	 £190.00	2532L/H
1000x800mm	 £190.00	2532R/H

Offset Quadrant Trays
Size	 Price	 Code
1200x800mm	 £234.00	2533L/H
1200x800mm	 £234.00	2533R/H
1200x900mm	 £239.00	2534L/H
1200x900mm	 £239.00	2534R/H

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/195/000.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/196/000.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/197/000.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/198/000.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/199/000.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/630.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/2506.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/2523.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/2505.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/2503.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/2524.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/2507.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/2508.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/2509.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/2527.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/2511.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/2512.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/2513.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/2501.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/2502.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/2504.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/2510.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/2518.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/2520.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/2531l/h.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/2531r/h.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/2532l/h.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/2532r/h.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/2533l/h.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/2533r/h.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/2534l/h.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/2534r/h.html
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Cascade
Size: 800 x 1400mm
Price:	 £187.20 
Code:	EB304

Includes 6mm tempered safety 
glass, integral glass shelves and 
towel rail

Bath Screens Features:
•  5mm tempered safety glass

•  Cascade – 6mm tempered safety 
glass, integral glass shelves and towel rail

•  5 year guarantee

•  Universal handing - can be fitted to 
either side of bath

•  Chrome towel bar on selected 
models

•  Chrome frames

So you’ve got a new suite, new bath and new brassware, but you want 
to get the most out of your newly designed bathroom. Make sure 
your bath is as practical as possible with an elegant bathscreen. Made 
from toughened glass and with different styles to choose from, a 
bathscreen is the perfect alternative if you don’t have room for a 
showerbath.

Twilight

Element

Eclipse
Size: 800 x 1400mm
Price:	 £112.80 
Code:	EB302

Size: 750 x 1300mm
Price:	 £98.40 
Code:	EB301

Size: 800 x 1400mm
Price:	 £115.20 
Code:	EB303

Towel rail included Towel rail included

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb304.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb302.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb301.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/eb303.html
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Features:
• A range of flexible options to suit your every need

• Chrome finish

• Brass body (excluding shelves)

• Frosted glass finish on holders, shelves and dispensers

• 1 Year guarantee

Urban Accessories
With our range of Urban Accessories, the clean stylish curves are a perfect fit for any bathroom design. Made 
from brass with a high-chrome finish, our range of Urban Accessories will compliment your bathroom style.

Round Soap Dish

Price: £34.20
Code: EA28015

Oval Soap Dish

Price: £40.80
Code: EA28015B

Single Hook

Price: £9.00
Code: EA70131

Double Hook

Price: £13.80
Code: EA28032

Soap Dispenser

Price: £60.00
Code: EA28021

Tumbler Holder

Price: £38.40
Code: EA28011

Toilet Brush

Price: £65.40
Code: EA28025

60cm Towel Rail

Price: £47.40
Code: EA28001

Hinged Toilet Roll Holder

Price: £35.40
Code: EA28043

80cm Towel Rail

Price: £57.00
Code: EA28001B

Fixed Toilet Roll Holder

Price: £28.80
Code: EA28043B

Towel Ring

Price: £40.80
Code: EA28038

45cm Shelf

Price: £61.20
Code:EA28051B

30cm Straight Grab Bar

Price: £51.60
Code: EA28056

45cm Swivel Towel Rail

Price: £50.40
Code: EA28008

Angled Grab Bar

Price: £57.00
Code: EA28056B

60cm Shelf

Price: £67.80
Code: EA28051

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ea28015.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ea28015b.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ea70131.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ea28032.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ea28021.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ea28011.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ea28025.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ea28001.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ea28043.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ea28001b.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ea28043b.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ea28038.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ea28051b.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ea28056.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ea28008.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ea28056b.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ea28051.html
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Urban Square Accessories
If you prefer a more angled style, look no further than our Urban Square accessories. The straight lines and chic 
styles are made from brass with a high-chrome finish - the elegant partner for any bathroom suite.

Features:
• A range of flexible options to suit your every need

• Chrome finish

• Brass body (excluding shelves)

• Frosted glass finish on holders, shelves and dispensers

• 1 Year guarantee

Soap Dish

Price: £40.80
Code: EA31015

Fixed Toilet Roll Holder

Left Hand Price: £37.80
Code: EA31043L

Tumbler Holder

Price: £43.80
Code: EA31011

60cm Square Shelf

Price: £81.60
Code: EA31051

Toilet Brush

Price: £73.20
Code: EA31025

Fixed Toilet Roll Holder

Right Hand Price: £37.80
Code: EA31043R

Towel Ring

Price: £67.80
Code: EA31038

Single Hook

Price: £10.20
Code: EA70331

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ea31015.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ea31043l.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ea31011.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ea31051.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ea31025.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ea31043r.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ea31038.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/ea70331.html
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Designer Towel Warmers
Our extensive selection of designer towel warmers range from beautifully crafted standard models, to the 
ultra contemporary. If you’re looking for a feature that exudes style and confidence, look no further.

Aries Chrome

Product	 BTU	 Price	 Code 
780 x 550mm	 1970	 £326.29	 148250
1080 x 550mm	 2626	 £445.00	 148251
1380 x 550mm	 2889	 £519.00	 148252

Taurus

Product	 BTU	 Price	 Code 
945 x 640mm	 3520	 £470.08	 148266

Libra Chrome

Product	 BTU	 Price	 Code 
840 x 500mm	 1444	 £305.00	 148257
1210 x 500mm	 2068	 £410.00	 148255
1510 x 500mm	 2539	 £475.00	 148256

Aries Chrome

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148250.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148251.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148252.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148266.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148257.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148255.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148256.html
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Features:
•  5 year guarantee 

•  Made from chrome plated steel

•  Range of different sizes

•  Compatible valves and    elements 
available on page 61

Virgo Anthracite

Product	 BTU	 Price	 Code 
1800 x 308mm 	 2410	 £228.00	 148267

Aries Anthracite

Product	 BTU	 Price	 Code
1080 x 550mm	 3285	 £339.00	 148268

Libra Anthracite

Product	 BTU	 Price	 Code
1210 x 500mm	 2587	 £320.71	 148269

Todi

Product	 BTU	 Price	 Code 
690 x 500mm	 956	 £195.00	 148271
1110 x 500mm	 1502	 £294.00	 148272
1420 x 500mm	 2048	 £378.00	 148273
1703 x 500mm 	 2390	 £441.60	 148274

Virgo Chrome

Product	 BTU	 Price	 Code 
1800 x 308mm 	 1929	 £372.52	 148248

Capricorn

Product	 BTU	 Price	 Code 
720 x 500mm	 1464	 £205.00	 148254
1150 x 500mm	 2314	 £285.00	 148253

Capricorn

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148267.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148268.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148269.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148271.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148272.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148273.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148274.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148248.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148254.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148253.html
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Chrome 
Towel Warmers 

Space Saving Chrome 

Product	 BTU	 Price	 Code 
842 x 400mm	 1007	 £105.60	 148278
1230 x 400mm	 1382	 £136.80	 148279
1512 x 400mm	 1700	 £158.40	 148280

Electric Chrome 

Product	 BTU	 Price	 Code 
840 x 500mm	 1023	 £252.00	 148275
1375 x 480mm	 1705	 £300.00	 148276
1500 x 600mm	 2558	 £396.00	 148277

Straight Chrome 

Product	 BTU	 Price	 Code 
690 x 450mm	 1074	 £88.86	 148202
690 x 500mm	 1165	 £97.20	 148220
690 x 600mm	 1339	 £105.60	 148224
1110 x 500mm	 1771	 £139.20	 148221
1110 x 600mm	 2072	 £147.60	 148225
1430 x 500mm	 2317	 £174.00	 148222
1430 x 600mm	 2715	 £182.40	 148226
1700 x 500mm	 2778	 £210.00	 148223
1700 x 600mm	 3256	 £203.50	 148227

Curved Chrome

Product	 BTU	 Price	 Code 
690 x 500mm	 1165	 £106.63	 148228
690 x 600mm	 1339	 £110.98	 148232
1110 x 500mm	 1771	 £150.01	 148229
1110 x 600mm	 2072	 £160.01	 148233
1430 x 500mm	 2317	 £192.00	 148230
1430 x 600mm	 2715	 £201.60	 148234
1700 x 500mm	 2778	 £216.58	 148231
1700 x 600mm	 3256	 £230.03	 148235

With our range of chrome towel warmers, you can warm your bathroom 
in style, no matter what your needs. Choose from chrome straight, 
curved, space-saving or electric models - it’s up to you!

Features:
•  5 year guarantee

•  Made from chrome plated steel

•  Range of different sizes

•  Compatible valves and 
      elements available

•  22mm rail thickness

•  Pre-sealed and CE approved, 

Variable Thermostatic and 
24 hour temperature control 

(Electric only)

Space Saving Chrome

Curved Chrome

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148278.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148279.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148280.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148275.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148276.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148277.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148202.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148220.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148224.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148221.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148225.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148222.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148226.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148223.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148227.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148228.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148232.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148229.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148233.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148230.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148234.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148231.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148235.html
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Standard Elements			   Price	 Code 
150W Suits rails up to 800 high	 £64.80	 HK150W
300W Suits rails up to 1200 high	 £72.00	 HK300W
600W Suits rails up to 1800 high	 £81.60	 HK600W

Valves & Elements

Straight White

Product	 BTU	 Price	 Code 
690 x 450mm	 1328	 £41.92	 148200
690 x 500mm	 1440	 £53.92	 148204
690 x 600mm	 1655	 £58.91	 148208
1110 x 500mm	 2189	 £76.87	 148205
1110 x 600mm	 2561	 £85.86	 148209
1430 x 500mm	 2864	 £88.86	 148206
1430 x 600mm	 3355	 £98.84	 148210
1700 x 500mm	 3434	 £116.81	 148207
1700 x 600mm	 4024	 £129.60	 148211

White 
Towel Warmers
Perfect for more minimalist designs, a white towel warmer not only 
keeps your bathroom toasty when you need it most, but its functional 
design also blends with any bathroom style.

Features:
•  White coated

•  5 year guarantee

•  Range of sizes available

•  Compatible valves and 
      elements available

15mm Angled pair

Price:	 £23.04
Code:	148995

15mm Corner angled pair

Price:	 £55.20
Code:	148991

15mm Square angled pair

Price:	 £62.04
Code:	148992

15mm Square straight pair

Price:	 £49.20
Code:	148990

Thermostatic angled pair

Price:	 £58.80
Code:	148999

Thermostatic straight pair

Price:	 £58.80
Code:	148800

15mm Straight pair

Price:	 £23.04
Code:	148996

15mm Deluxe angled pair

Price:	 £26.93
Code:	148997

15mm Deluxe straight pair

Price:	 £26.93
Code:	148998

15mm  X-head valve pair

Price:	 £40.73
Code:	148994

Variable Elements with 2 hour boost		 Price	 Code	
300W Chrome variable thermostatic	 £115.63	 TE300W
600W Chrome variable thermostatic	 £125.94	 TE600W

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE

http://www.essentialfromideal.com/hk150w.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/hk300w.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/hk600w.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148200.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148204.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148208.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148205.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148209.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148206.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148210.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148207.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148211.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148995.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148991.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148992.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148990.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148999.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148800.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148996.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148997.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148998.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/148994.html
http://www.essentialfromideal.com/te300w.html
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It’s important to think about your bathroom before you purchase your suite, bath, brassware and 
accessories. Who’s going to use it? How much use will it get? Layout is just as important: Are you 
replacing a current bathroom or are you hoping to redesign and re-plumb your bathroom space?
 

Best for smaller spaces and families

In a smaller space or a family bathroom, storage 
is at a premium. Make the most of wall space 
with floating shelves or hooks. 

You can also have a smaller bath fitted – a 1500 
or 1600mm – and then get extra storage built in 
to the remaining space. Don’t forget that smaller, 
space-saving towel warmers are perfect for odd-
shaped or unused wall spaces, and wall-mounted 
accessories help keep floor-space clear. 

Best for darker rooms

Light and brightly coloured walls are more 
reflective, making any space feel open and airy. 
Additionally, light colours help enhance the effect 
of natural light (which we all love). As such, paint 
your bathroom cream, icy blue or other soft 
variations of green and blue.

Eye catching style

If you’ve got the space, choose a freestanding 
bath to create a focal point in your bathroom. 
Think about the decorating as well: A vertical row 
of feature tiles directly down the centre of the 
wall above your bath, especially when surrounded 
by white or pale tiles, can really influence where 
the eye is drawn to. Pefect if you’re on a tighter 
budget. 

Inspiration
CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE
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Glossary
BTW or Back to Wall: The toilet cistern is concealed behind the pan within a piece of furniture or false 
wall. This can create a handy shelf behind the pan.

Fully Back-to-Wall: The back of the pan fits flush against the wall, concealing the pipes. However, it 
makes it much more difficult to attach a waste pipe that doesn’t come from directly behind the pan. 
Box section may then have to be built around the back of the toilet to cover pipework. 

TH or Tap Holes: One or two? This depends on what type of brassware you want. One tap hole is 
great for minimalist designs. Two tap holes are better if you want a separate hot and cold tap. 

Open-Back: An open back pan will allow for a side entry waste pipe as no concealed wall is in the 
way during installation. However, an open-back, means that the waste and connection can be seen 
and may not suit the modern look of a bathroom. 

CC or Close-coupled: The cistern is fitted directly to the pan so that it becomes a complete unit, 
avoiding the need for visible connection pipes.

Thermostatic or not: Whilst static valves are often cheaper, thermostatic valves allow you to vary the 
temperature of the radiator depending on the time of year or how you feel, completely separately 
to the rest of your radiators.

Quick-release seat: These seats are perfect for keeping your toilet spotlessly clean and hygienic. 
With a convenient button located at the back of the seat, it can be removed from the toilet altogether 
and cleaned separately and then conveniently reattached.

BTUs: A BTU, or British Thermal Unit, is the amount of heat required to heat the water in a radiator. 
The amount of BTUs you need depends on the size of your bathroom, and the amount of BTUs 
generated depends on the size of your radiator. As a rough estimate, for every 1m3, you’ll need 
approx. 125 BTUs. Measured against T50 - European Standard.

WRAS approval: Any water fitting must comply with the Water Supply (Water Fittings) Regulations 
or Scottish Byelaws. These require that a water fitting should not cause waste, misuse, undue 
consumption or contamination of the water supply and must be ‘of an appropriate quality and 
standard’. WRAS approval is the test that confirms the water fittings comply and are best for your 
home.

Dual Flush: Dual flushes help to make your cistern more efficient, reducing water usage by up to 
50%, which will save you money and help the planet.

Semi-recessed basin: If your bathroom or en-suite has limited space then a semi-recessed basin 
might be the solution you need. If placed on cabinets, the basin front can sit proud, meaning your 
cabinets can be shallower and take up less space in the bathroom.

Rimless: In simple terms it allows your toilet 
pan to flush without a rim, thus making the 
whole surface easily cleanable. This unique 
system gives a genuine peace-of-mind that 
your toilet is as germ-free as possible.

Comfort Height: Our comfort height toilets 
feature pans that are 17” to 19” high, compared 
to the standard 15” of a regular toilet. The 
higher pan height can be good for the knees 
and back and offer real advantages to the tall, 
elderly and people with mobility problems.

Rimless Raised Height Comparison

CLICK PRODUCT CODES TO FIND OUT MORE
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All prices include VAT which is calculated at a rate of 20%. Prices may be subject to manufacturer price increases, prices shown were correct at time of print, July 2016, but can be amended without prior notice. Colours and 
textures are reproduced as accurately as possible within the limits of the colour printing process. Due to a policy of continual improvement by manufacturers featured, Ideal Bathrooms reserve the right to amend design 

and withdraw products without prior notice. The images and information contained in this brochure are the copyright of Ideal Bathrooms and may not be reproduced in any printed, written or electronic media without prior 
written consent. All rights reserved. This brochure was produced from sustainable forests; Ideal Bathrooms is committed to marketing its products through ethical and sustainable means.

Ideal Bathrooms
To find your nearest showroom visit:  

www.essentialfromideal.com
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